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
tion, screened-i- n back porch; 50xlo0-ft- ,
lot; price 12500.

PENINSULA DISTRICT.
lH-stor- y, modern bungalow

home, large living room, patent flre- -
bookcases, cove oelling. excellentfilace. fixture, hardwood floors in liv-

ing and dining rooms, modern bath. 2
large bedrooms on first floor: second
floor, 2 large bedrooms, hot and cold
water upstairs, cement basement, laun-
dry trays, 75xl00-ft- . lot. sanitary chick-
en house, cement floor and runways, ce-

ment walks, graveled street, 1!4 blocks
to St. Johns car; price $5500; terms con-
sidered.

Pee Mr. Chrlrtenmn,
INTERSTATE LWBSTMENT CO..

Bdwy. 5043. 410 Henry Bldg.

ATTENTION, FOLKS.
WONDERFUL BARGAIN.

$4500 Bungalow 388 Glenn Ave.
LIV. RM., DIN. RM..

KITCHEN. DEN AND RECEP-
TION HALL DOWN STAIRS; S
BED CHAMBERS AND 2 SLEEP-
ING PORCHES UP STAIRS;
FURNACE. FIREPLACE. HARD-
WOOD FLOORS EVEN IN
KITCHEN; FULL CEMENT
BASEMENT. CEMENT FLOOR:
BEST PI.CMBI N G: 50xi00;
PAVED STREETS: NEAR HAW.
CAR. ONLY $1000 CASH. MAIN
40:t. THIS IS YOUR OPPOR-
TUNITY. NOW VACANT.

G. C. GOLDEN BERG,
Abington Bldg.

"35 Years In Portland."

EXCLUSIVE IRVINGTON.
An IRVINOTON HOME OF RARE

charm and beauty; delightful
bungalow: with every modern convent
ence to promote comfort and beauty;
massive buffet; etc. SLEEPING PORCH:
LUSTROUS H A K D W O O L LOOKS
fruit room: solendid furnace and laun
dry trays In full cement basement. THIS
is mrr one of ouk DisrixCTivsIRVINGTON homes. A machine will
take you out toduy to see any of our
inoo HOME BARGAINS! Open evenings
ana buniiuyi. come today! bee

FRANK L. McGUIRE
To Buy Your Distinctive Home.

Abington Bldg. Main 1008.
SACRIFICE 2WORT HOUSE

MODERN IN EVERY PARTICULAR
FURNACB. fireplace, bullt-ln- s. OWNERmoving to California and wii.lTAKE $5250. BUT MUST HAVE $2500
t'Mll. THIS IS AN ATTRACTIVE,
WELL-KEP- T HOMB IN GROV ELAND,
2 BLOCKS FROM 2 CARS: HAS PE-5-

BITII.T .'. YEARS AND COULD NOT Bi5
RK PLACED FOR $tOO0 TODAY. PHONB
BROADWAY IMS FOR P A K I CU LA KS

UNION SAFE DEPOSIT TRUST CO.,
284 OAK STREET.

BEAUTIFUL CAPITAL AVE. HOME.
$5500 Here's a bargain In a DIS-

TINCTIVE modern bungalow
ideally located on Capital Ave.. in
Overlook, full width concrete columned
front porch, fireplace, beamed celling,
cosy den. 3 sunny bedrooms; HOl'hB
LIKE NEW, full cement basement; UN-
USUAL VALUE. See this now; Va blk.

.to car, paved st.; terms. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE. ,

To Buy Your Home.
Abington Bldg. Main 1068.

$4500 BUYS MY LARGE MODERN
home In the Sunnyside district, with
70x1OO ft. of ground, which I must sell
because I have purchased a farm and
need the money. The property Is worth
20 per cent more than I am asking. Will
take as low as $10oo down and give easy
terms on the balance. For particulars
call on my representative at 404 Platl
hliig. 127 Park st.

BEAUTIFUL PIEDMONT BUNGALOW.
8 rooms: 2 bed rooms on first floor,

bullt-ln- s In living room, dining room and
kitchen, hardwood floors, full cement
btieement: 2 furnaces, one hot air and
the other Gasco; fireplace with large
gas grate: corner lot: garage; street Im-
provements paid. Price $7n00, terms.

BROWN GRANT.
201-- 2 Fenton Bldg. Broadway 3222.
$1715 LOOK AT THIS ALBERTA!

GRAY SHINGLED BUNGALOW:
practically new, white enamel plumbing,
electricity, gas. on Alnsworth, east of
Pledrront; TERMS CAN BE AR-
RANGED. 80 Albertas. One of our 18
machines will take you out today. Bee

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
To Buy Your Home.

Ahlngton Bldg. Main 1068.
GO TODAY $200.

Nice little bungalow, best
plumbing, cement basement, sewer, side-
walk all paid, has extra outside sleeping
room at rear. This Is close In. 15 min.
ride Sellwood car. 768 Kills ave.; bal-
ance $1750 at $20 month. Sidney O.
Lathrop. 516 Abington bldg. (sign of
the horseshoe).

SACRIFICE.
Kenton bungalow, 5 rooms, modern, on

hard-surface- d street, 2 blocks from Ken-
ton car; fruit and berries, good yard.
Owners going away; will aoll for $2250;
$500 cash.

A. C. MCDONALD BON.
it 06 W. Lombard st. Woodlawn 6273.

Office open evenings.
BUILDER'S SACRIFICE.
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
296 W. Lombard St. Woodlawn 62i3.

Office open eveningl!
LARGEST HOME SELLERS ON THE

PACIFIC COAST.
Over 1000 Photographs of Home

FOR SALE.
See

FRANK L. McGUIRE
To Buy Your Home.

Are vou looking for a home? Try the
McGUIRE SYSTEM of scientific home
service. Home buying made easy. Over
1000 photographs of homes from every
district In the city. PRICES you can
pay. EVERY HOME PERSONALLY IN-

SPECTED AND APPRAISED. If neces-
sary, we will help you make your down
payment.

Open Evenings and Sundays.
18 autos at your SERVICE.

If it's real home value you want, see
FRANK L. McGUIRE
To Buy Your Home.

Abington bldg; Main 106S,

EXTRA GOOD BARGAIN ON
32D STREET.
bungalow, has full nt

basement. laundry trays,
plpetess furnace, fine white brick
fireplsce. double floors and walls
lined with building paper, bath-
room and 2 toilets. 4 bedrooms with
clothes closets, living room, din-
ing room. Dutch kitchen. Owner
leaving city and will sell for $3850.
$1000 down and 30 month. H. R,
Lazenby, Wdln. 5001.

X3yno WESTMORELAND Bt'NOALOVV.
Very attractive typical WESTMORE-

LAND BUNGALOW; a rooms: full width
front porch: cheery fireplace: built-i- n

hnnlfeaiH: naneled dining room with
beamed ceilings: Dutch kitchen: two
light. airy bedrooms: white enamel
plumbing; electricity: gas: close to sell-
wood car. Terms. We have 60 homes In
this district, snd any of our 18 ma-
chines will call for you today. Open
Sundays and evenings. see

FRANK I McGUIRE
To Buy Your Home.

Abington Bldg. Main 10t'.
Third St., bet. Washington and Stark.

ONLY $2300 EASY TERMS.
WALKING DISTANCE FROM MY

OFFICE.
Semi-mode- rn house of six large rooms

hetween Williams ave. and Union ave.,
Hinrnrb at onlv seven blocks from

Broadway bridge. I will sell this place
for $2300 to responsible family on the
following terms: $300 cash and $25 per
month, interest only 6 per cent on bal
ance; ready to be seen aoout veonesaa.

J. J. MCCARTHY. Abington bldg.
OWN YOUR HOMB.

MAKE YOUR RENT BUY THIS.
$800 THAT'S ALL IT TAKES $300,

THIS IS SOME BARGAIN.
Slv.rm rinuhle-construct- house, full

basement, Dutch kitchen, buffet, good
plumbing, fine lot. This Is no cheap-bui- lt

house. It is substantial from the
ground up and price is only .inni. sun.
day. Mar. 51IH3; weekdays. Main 7907,
Mariels or Williams, 820 Cham, of Com

'!1 AN UNUSUAL PENINSULA.
Verv attractive bungalow: low

rambling lines. S light, airy bedrooms,
white enamel plumbing, electricity, gas;
Junt block to car; west of car herns;
UNUSUAL SNAP. See our REAL
PENINSULA HOME BUYS. One of our
machine wtll take you out today. Sec
, FRANK L. McOUIRE,

To Buy Your Home.
Abington Bldg. Main 1008

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS.
Wonderful view. This la an excep

tlonally fine home; 6 rooms and sleep-
ing porch, fireplace, furnace, full ce-

ment basement. There are very few
for sale on Willamette Heights;glares see this soon.
CITY HOMES DEPT.

Tt'TTER. LOWE CO..
Hoard of Trade Bldg

$:H!.-- 0 TERMS :'i."0.
$V2'0 T ER M S

6-- CREAT ALBERTA RI NG. SNAP.
SOxlOO: fireplace, concrete basement ;

en. plumbing; elect, and gss. Worth
$4!. 0ft; $1000 cash. bal. $12.SO per mo.
and interest.

o. rr. goloknpkro,
1. C. OOT.DENBERG.

Ahlnp-tn- RIdg. Main 4Kl.
IDEAL HOME ROSE CITY PARK.

Six-roo- modern home, well built,
newly painted, concrete gai-Bg- imme-
diate possession : no incumbrance; two

lots; corner 4th and Halsey:
price for Immediate sale; 1SO0 or
more first payment, balance terms to
suit. Look this over, then call Mr.
Frederick. owner. Broadway 0. or
write G30 Taeoma bldg.. Tacoma.

VACANT.
TMMKDIATE POSSESSION": WALK-TNC- 5

DISTANCE EAST SIDE. 3 1 . R

MULTNOMAH ST.. NEAR UNTOX; 8
ROOMS. JJODKRN. OASro FURNACE.
CARAOE. FINE BASEMENT. ATTIC,
$7000 TERMS.
POINDEXTER. PELLINO RT.DO.,
MAIN 1S00. RESIDENCE, EAST 6771.

LAURELHURST.
ATTRACTIVE. EOT'R-RO- BUNGA-

LOW. LAROK PORCH. ACRE OF
GROUND. GAS WATER. ELECTRIC-
ITY. FIRKPLACB; 'JO MINUTES BY
AUTO ON PAVED HIGHWAY: '28 MIN-
UTES OUT ON O. K. OR 8. P.; faano.
TERMS. PTIONH BROADWAY 943 FOR
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